
3ª ETAPA CIPO 2021
CAMPO LARGO - PR 15.8.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Melissa Kozera
COGA
Course : D Master B
Distance : 3800m (Climbing 60m)
Time : 0:58:20 (15'21"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Caroline Roman 0:46:33
2. Elisia de Oliveira Lima Tortelli 0:50:03
3. Valdinéia Lopes da Silva 0:50:53

1. 107 00:02:45 106m 25'57"/km
2. 109 00:03:00 00:05:45 196m 15'18"/km
3. 114 00:07:43 00:13:28 480m 16'05"/km
4. 101 00:03:42 00:17:10 293m 12'38"/km
5. 92 00:19:46 00:36:56 415m 47'38"/km
6. 117 00:01:47 00:38:43 100m 17'50"/km
7. 113 00:02:53 00:41:36 115m 25'04"/km
8. 102 00:02:30 00:44:06 194m 12'53"/km
9. 118 00:02:31 00:46:37 316m 7'58"/km

10. 97 00:02:35 00:49:12 380m 6'48"/km
11. 96 00:05:57 00:55:09 315m 18'53"/km
12. 94 00:00:49 00:55:58 78m 10'28"/km
13. 100 00:02:03 00:58:01 202m 10'09"/km
14. 999 00:00:19 00:58:20 63m 5'02"/km
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